PROFILE OF PEDAL THE PETRIFIED ROUTE FOR 2020 RIDE

Painted Desert Visitor
Center (Staging/Parking
Area)

5740'

0.65

1.05

N 3503.9

W 10946.9

Tiponi Point (Ride start
for all - Ride end for
round trip)

5770'

N 3540.3

W 10946.8

Kachina Point
(Restrooms - No sag
services)

5800’

1.29

2.08

1.29

2.08

2.58

5.6

N 3505.0

W 10947.3

Route 66 (Sag Stop #1)

5630’

4.92

7.92

3.63

5.84

9.84

15.84

N 3503.1

W 10948.3

Puerco Pueblo (Sag
Stop #2)

5340'

10.31

16.59

5.39

8.67

20.62

33.18

N 3458.6

W 10947.6

Newspaper Rock
Turnoff (Turning point
only - No sag services)

5440'

11.24

18.09

0.93

1.5

22.48

36.18

N 3457.8

W 10947.6

Blue Mesa Turnoff
(Turning point only - No
sag services)

5370'

15.63

25.15

4.09

6.58

31.26

50.3

N 3455.3

W 10947.1

Blue Mesa (Sag Stop #3)

5620

18.34

29.51

2.71

4.36

36.68

59.02

N 3456.4

W 10945.4

Agate Bridge (Sag Stop
#4)

5580’

23.04

37.07

4.7

7.56

46.08

74.14

N 3453.5

W 10947.7

Crystal Forest (Sag Stop
#5)

5510'

25.72

41.38

2.68

4.31

51.44

82.76

N 3451.8

W 10948.0




Rainbow Forest Visitor
Center (Sag Stop #6 -
Turn-around point for
round-trip riders -
Shuttle stop for one-
way riders)

5460'

31.68

50.97

5.96

9.59

63.36

101.94

N 3448.9

W 10951.9

Bicycling Metric Century = 62.137 miles

Bicycling Metric Half-Century = 31.07 miles

One-Way Ride from Tiponi Point to Rainbow Forest, including Blue Mesa = 31.68 miles or 50.97 km (Metric Half-Century)

Round Trip, starting and ending at Tiponi Point, and including Blue Mesa both ways = 63.36 miles or 101.94 km (Metric Century)




